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ORRON ENERGY AB
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Price
9.70 SEK

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -3.10%(-0.31)

SE0000825820
ORRON

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Utilities

Stock

240 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

9.70 SEK (31,574)
9.758 SEK (2,512)
10.01 SEK

10.025 SEK

9.53 SEK

10.01 SEK

9.6802 SEK
954,092
9,235,782.14
1,002

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/07/29
2024/07/26

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=174012007,174012119,174012270,202356081,202356089,257594862,257594492,257594153,257595332,257595135,227306975,233550124,233550143,233550163,233550184,227306971,227306972,227306973,227306974
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0000825820&ID_NOTATION=3733735
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=10f272040db1a1dbad975e5d72c5473d2a09ba3b302a59f85bbbe92a631e971d&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=91e88cb1c13edc420&time=1723932517&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e6933406368ff8570616fe0e120b27227a14b776a554283b8e552d2b935cda45&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dd99aabce5b8d71a5&time=1723932517&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=21fd7d7c238f4560654ab4b3a954a6b1a82abd95b900c9e4e0e7c06d228d75fb&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=80c76e221cc82d291&time=1723932517&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=854d061420dc10f66bdd8244878cd38fb8c8a55326d9e72004c28374599dc565&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c6686042152c92cc1&time=1723932517&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ea23c410e9c0ade592c6f25055ae5d0e21541a49f60b38da2ccddaa7da53fea3&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1d2ae904e111d67f9&time=1723932517&tool=RSC

ORRON ENERGY AB

Details

2024/08/16 18:00:00

Price

9.70 SEK

Difference © -3.10%(-0.31)
General attributes
ISIN SE0000825820
Symbol ORRON
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap 240 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 9.70 SEK (31,574)
Ask (Ask size) 9.758 SEK (2,512)
Open 10.01 SEK
High 10.025 SEK
Low 9.53 SEK
Close (prev. day) 10.01 SEK
VWAP 9.6802 SEK
Volume (pcs) 954,092
Trading volume 9,235,782.14
Number of trades 1,002
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +43.66% -3.77% -96.26%
Perf (abs.) +2.95 -0.38 -249.50
Beta 0.67 1.10 1.40
Volatility 56.35 52.16  240.98
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 9.99 SEK (1,950,892
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 8.30 SEK (1,051,232
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 7.83 SEK (1,159,451
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 7.60 SEK (1,723,110

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart

Nasdaqg Stockholm
Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/

Time

22:26

16:27

18:00

08:09

17:25

10.70 SEK (2024/08/14
5.85 SEK (2024/02/21
10.70 SEK (2024/08/14
5.85 SEK (2024/02/21

Price

Trading

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Number of

volume (mio.) trades

0.8396 EUR 0.00
0.8084 EUR 0.00
9.70 SEK 9.24
0.8802 EUR 0.00

9.744 SEK  0.00

3

1"

1,002
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=3733735
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43708346
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43633208
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336343227
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39778335

ORRON ENERGY AB

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
o717

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

08:05 0.847 EUR 0.00

16:35 0.7218 USD 0.00

19:32 0.8328 EUR 0.00

08:09 0.8468 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39778335
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13272870
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9490996
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310222
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13088626

ORRON ENERGY AB

Company profile

Company Logo

’orrﬁn

Contact Details
ORROEN ENERGY AB

Hovslagargatan 5 111 48 Stockholm
Telefon: +46 8 440 54 50

Fax: +46 8 440 54 59

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Nick Walker

Alex Budden

Daniel
Fitzgerald

David Michelis

Edward
Westropp

Henrika
Frykman

Teitur Poulsen

Zomo Fisher

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Grace Reksten
Skaugen

Charles
Heppenstall

Jakob Bo
Thomasen

Peggy Bertha
Bruzelius

William Lundin

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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